May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

2025 Gourse dates

Foundation
Virtual Glassroom

12/5/2025

02/6/2025
09/6/2025

O7/7/2025
I4/7/2025

O4/8/2025
1/8/2025

Ol/9/2025
08/9/2025

06/10/2025
13/10/2025

O3/11/2025
10/11/2025

Ol/12/2025
08/12/2025

Duration: 3 days

19/5/2025

16/6/2025
23/6/2025

28/7/2025

18/8/2025

22/09/2025

20/10/2025
27/10/2025

17/11/2025
24/11/2025

15/12/2025



